
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
131 
121 
127 
135 
155 
116 
190 
143 
134 
144 
113 
133 
180 
110 
148 
166 
172 
177 
197 

Name 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Leonardo Mauri 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Baptiste Augustin 
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli (N) 
Ava Lawrence 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Emilien Boul 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Austin Gray  
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
44.879 
45.092 
45.175 
45.219 
45.348 
45.351 
45.418 
45.461 
45.495 
45.501 
45.755 
45.762 
45.772 
45.826 
45.996 
46.326 
46.365 
46.389 
46.629 

Last Tm 
44.931 
45.131 
45.279 
46.035 
45.348 
45.351 
45.418 
45.461 
45.569 
45.608 
45.900 
45.762 
45.841 
45.826 
45.996 
46.326 
46.365 
46.579 
46.629 

Diff 

0.213 
0.296 
0.340 
0.469 
0.472 
0.539 
0.582 
0.616 
0.622 
0.876 
0.883 
0.893 
0.947 
1.117 
1.447 
1.486 
1.510 
1.750 

Gap 

0.213 
0.083 
0.044 
0.129 
0.003 
0.067 
0.043 
0.034 
0.006 
0.254 
0.007 
0.010 
0.054 
0.170 
0.330 
0.039 
0.024 
0.240 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:16:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
121 
131 
135 
127 
116 
155 
143 
190 
148 
134 
180 
110 
113 
144 
172 
133 
166 
177 
197 

Name 
Max Murray 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Darek Rivera 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Mitansh Jain  
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Leonardo Mauri 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ava Lawrence 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Atiqa Mir 
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Francesco Lisignoli (N) 
Emilien Boul 
Austin Gray  
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
44.878 
44.662 
45.183 
44.857 
44.985 
45.245 
44.909 
45.183 
45.371 
45.023 
45.310 
45.538 
45.393 
45.103 
45.975 
45.545 
46.135 
45.843 
46.492 

Diff 

0.233 
3.554 
3.630 
4.946 
8.495 
8.838 
9.052 
9.287 
9.348 
9.568 

11.059 
11.275 
13.045 
14.983 
15.259 
15.670 
17.888 
23.968 

Gap 

0.233 
3.321 
0.076 
1.316 
3.549 
0.343 
0.214 
0.235 
0.061 
0.220 
1.491 
0.216 
1.770 
1.938 
0.276 
0.411 
2.218 
6.080 

Total Tm 
7:37.005 
7:37.238 
7:40.559 
7:40.635 
7:41.951 
7:45.500 
7:45.843 
7:46.057 
7:46.292 
7:46.353 
7:46.573 
7:48.064 
7:48.280 
7:50.050 
7:51.988 
7:52.264 
7:52.675 
7:54.893 
8:00.973 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official result 
Kart No. 134 & 144 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:17:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.233 

Avg. Speed 

69.006 

Best Lap Tm 

44.662 

Best Speed 

70.610 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:03:38 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
131 
121 
127 
134 
116 
190 
155 
144 
143 
110 
172 
133 
166 
197 
148 
113 
177 
180 

135 

Name 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Leonardo Mauri 
Mitansh Jain  
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Francesco Lisignoli (N) 
Emilien Boul 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Atiqa Mir 
Austin Gray  
Ava Lawrence 

Darek Rivera 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
44.953 
45.017 
45.153 
45.232 
45.295 
45.469 
45.335 
45.327 
45.263 
45.890 
46.072 
46.023 
46.337 
46.400 
45.591 
45.701 
45.875 
46.066 

45.205 

Diff 
6.856 
8.039 

12.288 
16.011 
16.106 
16.785 
17.586 
18.079 
18.442 
31.181 
31.404 
32.217 
34.601 
36.789 
37.249 
37.862 
48.504 

DQ 

Gap 
6.856 
1.183 
4.249 
3.723 
0.095 
0.679 
0.801 
0.493 
0.363 

12.739 
0.223 
0.813 
2.384 
2.188 
0.460 
0.613 

10.642 

Total Tm 
10:37.631 
10:38.814 
10:43.063 
10:46.786 
10:46.881 
10:47.560 
10:48.361 
10:48.854 
10:49.217 
11:01.956 
11:02.179 
11:02.992 
11:05.376 
11:07.564 
11:08.024 
11:08.637 
11:19.279 
10:30.775 

10:51.955 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 148 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 113,135,148 & 177 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 135 - Exclulsion from the race - Breach of Art. 17,23,25 & 28 EMSO code of conduct 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:18:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

8.039 

Avg. Speed 

69.241 

Best Lap Tm 

44.953 

Best Speed 

70.153 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:49:23 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
131 
121 
127 
116 
143 
144 
190 
135 
155 
172 
166 
110 
197 
148 
180 
113 
133 

177 
134 

Name 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Leonardo Mauri 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain  
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Emilien Boul 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Ava Lawrence 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli (N) 

Austin Gray  
Baptiste Augustin 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
16 

Best Tm 
44.879 
45.047 
45.049 
45.104 
45.072 
45.279 
45.211 
45.121 
45.195 
46.002 
45.883 
45.641 
45.993 
45.584 
45.678 
45.641 
45.790 

45.851 
45.023 

Diff 

2.984 
4.155 
6.438 
6.732 
7.546 
7.635 

18.519 
19.025 
25.733 
26.423 
26.538 
29.510 
31.281 
31.403 
35.999 
36.301 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

2.984 
1.171 
2.283 
0.294 
0.814 
0.089 

10.884 
0.506 
6.708 
0.690 
0.115 
2.972 
1.771 
0.122 
4.596 
0.302 

Total Tm 
12:33.679 
12:36.663 
12:37.834 
12:40.117 
12:40.411 
12:41.225 
12:41.314 
12:52.198 
12:52.704 
12:59.412 
13:00.102 
13:00.217 
13:03.189 
13:04.960 
13:05.082 
13:09.678 
13:09.980 

7:35.463 
12:37.130 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  
4  

Official result 
Kart No. 113 and 133 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart no 110, 148, 135 and 180 - 10 Seconds Penalty - incorrect starting position 
Kart no 134 - Exclusion from race - Technical Non Compliance Article 9.14 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:18:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.984 

Avg. Speed 

66.948 

Best Lap Tm 

44.879 

Best Speed 

70.269 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:45:02 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 14:40 


